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     MHSAA U.P. DIV 3 FINALS    AT                             06/01/13    OUTDOOR                     

                                                                                                       

                                             TEAMS                                                     

                                                                                                       

      North Central                               Grand Marais-Munising Baptist                        
     Baraga                                       Painesdale-Jeffers                                   
     Bessemer                                     Lake Linden-Hubbell                                  
     Cooks-Big Bay de Noc                         Rock Mid-Peninsula                                   
     Bark River-Harris                            Munising                                             
     Brimley                                      Powers North Central                                 
     Cedarville                                   Felch North Dickinson                                
     Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   Ontonagon                                            
     Chassell                                     Pickford                                             
     Carney-Nadeau                                Rapid River                                          
     Eben Junction Superior Central               Rudyard                                              
     Detour                                       St. Ignace                                           
     Dollar Bay                                   Wakefield-Marenisco                                  
     Engadine                                     Watersmeet                                           

                                WOMEN'S EVENT ORDER AND RECORDS                                        

                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                
            1. 3200 METER RELAY     MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Grosse Pointe South, 2012                        8:48.29               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Cedarville, 2006                                10:20.07               
                                                                                                                                
            2. 100M HURDLES         MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Candice Davis, Ann Arbor Pioneer 2003              13.66               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Holly Seppala, Lake Linden-Hubbell 2006            15.97               
                                                                                                                                
            3. 100 METER DASH       MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Shayla Mahan, Detroit Mumford 2006                 11.50               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Becky Baron, Rock Mid-Peninsula 2003               12.50               
                                                                                                                                
            4. 800 METER RELAY      MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Detroit Mumford 2005                             1:37.72               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Crystal Falls-Forest Park 2010                   1:52.31               
                                                                                                                                
            5. 1600 METER RUN       MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Laura Matson Bloomfield Hills And 1985           4:45.20               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Erin Holmberg, Cooks-Big Bay deNoc 2008          5:21.06               
                                                                                                                                
            6. 400 METER RELAY      MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Detroit Mumford 2005                               47.15               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Norway, 1979                                       52.70               
                                                                                                                                
            7. 400 METER DASH       MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Erin Humphrey, Ypsilanti Lincoln 2006              54.33               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Lauren Spranger, Eben JunSupCent 2010            1:00.53               
                                                                                                                                
            8. 300M LOW HURD        MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Sami Michell, Reed City, 2012                      42.23               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Brooke Granquist, Powers N Central 2009            48.07               
                                                                                                                                
            9. 800 METER RUN        MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Hannah Meier, GP South 2010                      2:08.83               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Erin Holmberg, Cooks-Big Bay deNoc 2007          2:12.72               
                                                                                                                                
           10. 200 METER DASH       MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Shayla Mahan, Detroit Mumford                      23.74               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Jamie Dompier, Chassell, 2012                      26.36               
                                                                                                                                
           11. 3200 METER RUN       MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Erin Finn, West Bloomfield, 2012                10:17.86               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Erin Holmberg, Cooks-Big Bay deNoc              11:59.89               
                                                                                                                                
           12. 1600 METER RELAY     MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Ann Arbor Pioneer 2004                           3:46.43               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Cedarville, 2006                                 4:20.26               
                                                                                                                                
           13. DISCUS               MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Mary Angell, Byron Center 2007                159'05.00"               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Karrie Meyers, Bark River-Harris 2009         115'07.75"               
                                                                                                                                
           14. SHOT PUT             MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                             
                                    State Record         Mary Angell, Byron Center 2007                 48'09.75"               
                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Ashley Bishop, Pickford 2002                   42'00.50"               
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           15. HIGH JUMP            MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                                               

                                    State Record         Ellie Hayden, Capac 1980                        5'11.25"                                 

                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Brenda Rogalski, CrysFallsForPk 1979            5'05.00"                                 

                                                                                                                                                  

           16. POLE VAULT           MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                                               

                                    State Record         Sarah Birkmeier, Rockford 2009                 13'00.00"                                 

                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Lauren Marshall, Rapid River 2007              10'00.00"                                 

                                                                                                                                                  

           17. LONG JUMP            MEET RECORD          NONE FOUND                                                                               

                                    State Record         Trinette Johnson, Det Cass Tech 1989           19'08.00"                                 

                                    UP Div. 3 Record     Olivia Soumis, Ontonagon, 2012                 16'07.50"                                 

                                                       SCORING                                                                                    

                                                 SCORING             1  2  3  4  5  6  7                                                          

                                         INDIVIDUAL EVENT SCORING: 10  8  6  4  2  1                                                              

                                              RELAY EVENT SCORING: 10  8  6  4  2  1                                                              
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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿       
³                                    *** FINAL SCORING ***                                     ³       
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´       
³  1. St. Ignace                         87.00    12. Rock Mid-Peninsula                 15.00 ³       
³  2. Brimley                            49.00    13. Bessemer                           14.00 ³       
³  3. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    14. Rapid River                        13.00 ³       
³  4. Pickford                           32.00    15. Detour                             12.00 ³       
³  5. Rudyard                            26.00    16. Engadine                           12.00 ³       
³  6. Eben Junction Superior Central     24.00    17. Dollar Bay                          8.00 ³       
³  7. Lake Linden-Hubbell                21.00    18. Baraga                              8.00 ³       
³  8. Chassell                           20.00    19. Munising                            4.00 ³       
³  9. Bark River-Harris                  20.00    20. Felch North Dickinson               2.00 ³       
³ 10. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist      17.00    21. Wakefield-Marenisco                 1.00 ³       
³ 11. Ontonagon                          15.00                                                 ³       
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ       

                                         EVENT RESULTS                                                 
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 1. 3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Pickford                                                         10:29.64                    

                                                   (Krysta Wondergem,Heidi Hagen(09),Alyssa Mccord(10),Olivia Smith)                              

                                                 2.  Brimley                                                          10:45.99                    

                                                   (Taylor Mills,Tabitha Graham(11),Emily Lounds(11),Emily Chartrand(10))                         

                                                 3.  Lake Linden-Hubbell                                              10:56.15                    

                                                 4.  Munising                                                         11:05.02                    

                                                   (Anna Baij(11),Alexis Downing(10),Julia Jacques(11),Kaitlyn Marsh(12))                         

                                                 5.  Dollar Bay                                                       11:11.12                    

                                                 6.  Rapid River                                                      11:24.66                    

                                                 7.  Bessemer                                                         12:06.59                    

                                                 8.  Wakefield-Marenisco                                                NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. Pickford                           10.00     4. Munising                            4.00         
   2. Brimley                             8.00     5. Dollar Bay                          2.00         
   3. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 6.00     6. Rapid River                         1.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 2. 100M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1           1.  Shannon Gould(9 )      Rapid River                                  18.29                    

                                                 2.  Margo Brown(10)        St. Ignace                                   18.33                    

                                                 3.  Valerie Rowe(10)       Bessemer                                     18.56                    

                                                 4.  Nicole Bouwma(12)      Detour                                       19.09                    

                                                 5.  Katie Mccole(09)       Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   19.14                    

                                                 6.  Autam Wery(12)         Carney-Nadeau                                19.27                    

                                                 7.  Frances Zelinski(10)   Watersmeet                                   19.73                    

                                                 8.  Hannah Micheau(11)     Rapid River                                  19.78                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Kim Cruickshank(10)    Pickford                                     17.15                    

                                                 2.  Lori Wardynski(09)     Ontonagon                                    17.19                    

                                                 3.  Jaylyn Laflamme(10)    Grand Marais-Munising Baptist                17.45                    

                                                 4.  Georgie Dohl(12)       Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   17.65                    

                                                 5.  Kendra Campbell(11)    Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   17.82                    

                                                 6.  Haillee Brown(12)      St. Ignace                                   18.12                    

                                                 7.  Shannon Fish(12)       Baraga                                       18.37                    

                                                 8.  Aspen Hood(9 )         Engadine                                    NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Kim Cruickshank(10)    Pickford                                     17.15                    

                                                 2.  Lori Wardynski(09)     Ontonagon                                    17.19                    

                                                 3.  Jaylyn Laflamme(10)    Grand Marais-Munising Baptist                17.45                    

                                                 4.  Georgie Dohl(12)       Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   17.65                    

                                                 5.  Kendra Campbell(11)    Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   17.82                    

                                                 6.  Haillee Brown(12)      St. Ignace                                   18.12                    

                                                 7.  Shannon Gould(9 )      Rapid River                                  18.29                    

                                                 8.  Margo Brown(10)        St. Ignace                                   18.33                    

                                                 9.  Shannon Fish(12)       Baraga                                       18.37                    

                                                10.  Valerie Rowe(10)       Bessemer                                     18.56                    

                                                11.  Nicole Bouwma(12)      Detour                                       19.09                    

                                                12.  Katie Mccole(09)       Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   19.14                    

                                                13.  Autam Wery(12)         Carney-Nadeau                                19.27                    

                                                14.  Frances Zelinski(10)   Watersmeet                                   19.73                    

                                                15.  Hannah Micheau(11)     Rapid River                                  19.78                    

                                                16.  Aspen Hood(9 )         Engadine                                    NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. Pickford                           20.00     6. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 6.00         
   2. Brimley                             8.00     7. Munising                            4.00         
   3. Ontonagon                           8.00     8. Dollar Bay                          2.00         
   4. Crystal Falls  Forest Park          6.00     9. Rapid River                         1.00         
   5. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       6.00    10. St. Ignace                          1.00         
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 3. 100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Emily Lounds(11)       Brimley                                      13.74                    

                                                 2.  Julie Ahnen(11)        Bessemer                                     14.03                    

                                                 3.  Lori Wardynski(09)     Ontonagon                                    14.10                    

                                                 4.  Pearl Tiefenbach(8 )   Detour                                       14.20                    

                                                 5.  Autumn Orm(10)         St. Ignace                                   14.26                    

                                                 6.  Rachel Holzberger(9 )  Lake Linden-Hubbell                          14.42                    

                                                 7.  Annaleese Rasanen(9 )  Baraga                                       15.35                    

                                                 8.  Brenna Bogaczyk(11)    Bessemer                                    NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Jamie Dompier(12)      Chassell                                     12.83                    

                                                 2.  Teslyn Tyner(11)       Eben Junction Superior Central               13.09                    

                                                 3.  Maria Stankewicz(09)   Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   13.27                    

                                                 4.  Mary Grandahl(11)      Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   13.45                    

                                                 5.  Jaylyn Laflamme(10)    Grand Marais-Munising Baptist                13.52                    

                                                 6.  Michaela Peramaki(8 )  Grand Marais-Munising Baptist                13.64                    

                                                 7.  Kaitlyn Marsh(12)      Munising                                     13.90                    

                                                 8.  Rachel Hetherington(11)St. Ignace                                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Jamie Dompier(12)      Chassell                                     12.83                    

                                                 2.  Teslyn Tyner(11)       Eben Junction Superior Central               13.09                    

                                                 3.  Maria Stankewicz(09)   Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   13.27                    

                                                 4.  Mary Grandahl(11)      Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   13.45                    

                                                 5.  Jaylyn Laflamme(10)    Grand Marais-Munising Baptist                13.52                    

                                                 6.  Michaela Peramaki(8 )  Grand Marais-Munising Baptist                13.64                    

                                                 7.  Emily Lounds(11)       Brimley                                      13.74                    

                                                 8.  Kaitlyn Marsh(12)      Munising                                     13.90                    

                                                 9.  Julie Ahnen(11)        Bessemer                                     14.03                    

                                                10.  Lori Wardynski(09)     Ontonagon                                    14.10                    

                                                11.  Pearl Tiefenbach(8 )   Detour                                       14.20                    

                                                12.  Autumn Orm(10)         St. Ignace                                   14.26                    

                                                13.  Rachel Holzberger(9 )  Lake Linden-Hubbell                          14.42                    

                                                14.  Annaleese Rasanen(9 )  Baraga                                       15.35                    

                                                15.  Brenna Bogaczyk(11)    Bessemer                                    NF                        

                                                16.  Rachel Hetherington(11)St. Ignace                                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. Pickford                           20.00     7. Eben Junction Superior Central      8.00         
   2. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         16.00     8. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 6.00         
   3. Chassell                           10.00     9. Munising                            4.00         
   4. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00    10. Dollar Bay                          2.00         
   5. Ontonagon                           8.00    11. Rapid River                         1.00         
   6. Brimley                             8.00    12. St. Ignace                          1.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 4. 800 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  St. Ignace                                                        1:51.48                    

                                                                                                             ** UP Div. 3 Record! **              

                                                   (Haillee Brown(12),Autumn Orm(10),Morgan Lavake(11),Rachel Hetherington(11))                   

                                                 2.  Engadine                                                          1:52.64                    

                                                   (Olivia Vaughn(8 ),Autumn Arseneau,Abigail Miller,Aspen Hood(9 ))                              

                                                 3.  Crystal Falls  Forest Park                                        1:52.79                    

                                                   (Maria Stankewicz(09),Kendra Campbell(11),Katie Mccole(09),Georgie Dohl(12))                   

                                                 4.  Brimley                                                           1:54.42                    

                                                 5.  Bark River-Harris                                                 1:57.13                    

                                                 6.  Lake Linden-Hubbell                                               1:57.54                    

                                                 7.  Bessemer                                                          1:59.41                    

                                                 8.  Baraga                                                            2:08.27                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         22.00     8. Ontonagon                           8.00         
   2. Pickford                           20.00     9. Engadine                            8.00         
   3. Brimley                            12.00    10. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 7.00         
   4. St. Ignace                         11.00    11. Munising                            4.00         
   5. Chassell                           10.00    12. Bark River-Harris                   2.00         
   6. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00    13. Dollar Bay                          2.00         
   7. Eben Junction Superior Central      8.00    14. Rapid River                         1.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 5. 1600 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Sarah Cullip(12)       St. Ignace                                 5:36.43                    

                                                 2.  Heidi Hagen(09)        Pickford                                   5:42.18                    

                                                 3.  Lillian Calcaterra(10) St. Ignace                                 5:42.57                    

                                                 4.  Amanda Bustillos(09)   Crystal Falls  Forest Park                 5:57.99                    

                                                 5.  Carli Daavettila(9 )   Dollar Bay                                 6:00.56                    

                                                 6.  Sarah Hanson(8 )       Rock Mid-Peninsula                         6:02.30                    

                                                 7.  Alyssa Mccord(10)      Pickford                                   6:13.50                    

                                                 8.  Selina Walters(11)     Eben Junction Superior Central             6:15.51                    

                                                 9.  Lindsey Johnson(FR)    Painesdale-Jeffers                         6:18.60                    

                                                10.  Julia Daavettila(11)   Dollar Bay                                 6:22.00                    

                                                11.  Julia Jacques(11)      Munising                                   6:30.54                    

                                                12.  Alexis Downing(10)     Munising                                   6:34.33                    

                                                13.  Molly Wieringa(10)     Bessemer                                   6:37.34                    

                                                14.  Jessica Tervo(10)      Baraga                                     6:50.06                    

                                                15.  Clara Knight(11)       Lake Linden-Hubbell                         NF                        

                                                16.  Harmony Osborn(12)     Bessemer                                    NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. Pickford                           28.00     9. Engadine                            8.00         
   2. St. Ignace                         27.00    10. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 7.00         
   3. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         26.00    11. Munising                            4.00         
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   4. Brimley                            12.00    12. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   5. Chassell                           10.00    13. Bark River-Harris                   2.00         
   6. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00    14. Rapid River                         1.00         
   7. Eben Junction Superior Central      8.00    15. Rock Mid-Peninsula                  1.00         
   8. Ontonagon                           8.00                                                         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 6. 400 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  St. Ignace                                                          53.28                    

                                                   (Margo Brown(10),Kelley Wright(11),Autumn Orm(10),Morgan Lavake(11))                           

                                                 2.  Crystal Falls  Forest Park                                          53.82                    

                                                   (Maria Stankewicz(09),Libby Shamion(09),Katie Mccole(09),Mary Grandahl(11))                    

                                                 3.  Eben Junction Superior Central                                      54.25                    

                                                   (Melissa Duvall(09),Mikayla Barrows(11),Brooke Pasanen,Teslyn Tyner(11))                       

                                                 4.  Brimley                                                             54.76                    

                                                 5.  Lake Linden-Hubbell                                                 54.87                    

                                                 6.  Bark River-Harris                                                   55.79                    

                                                 7.  Bessemer                                                            58.46                    

                                                 8.  Baraga                                                              58.77                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         37.00     9. Engadine                            8.00         
   2. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    10. Ontonagon                           8.00         
   3. Pickford                           28.00    11. Munising                            4.00         
   4. Brimley                            16.00    12. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   5. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00    13. Bark River-Harris                   3.00         
   6. Chassell                           10.00    14. Rapid River                         1.00         
   7. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00    15. Rock Mid-Peninsula                  1.00         
   8. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 9.00                                                         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 7. 400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Molly Domitrovich(11)  Ontonagon                                  1:05.82                    

                                                 2.  Mikayla Barrows(11)    Eben Junction Superior Central             1:06.44                    

                                                 3.  Katie Schultz(9 )      Bark River-Harris                          1:08.08                    

                                                 4.  Annaleese Rasanen(9 )  Baraga                                     1:08.35                    

                                                 5.  Bethany Engel(12)      Wakefield-Marenisco                        1:08.55                    

                                                 6.  Evie Walters(10)       Eben Junction Superior Central             1:08.76                    

                                                 7.  Jana Hendrickson(9 )   Lake Linden-Hubbell                        1:10.01                    

                                                 8.  Sammi Jahfetson(9 )    Baraga                                     1:14.71                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Jamie Dompier(12)      Chassell                                   1:00.62                    

                                                 2.  Tabitha Graham(11)     Brimley                                    1:03.19                    

                                                 3.  Rachel Hetherington(11)St. Ignace                                 1:04.24                    

                                                 4.  Kelsey Shope(11)       Rock Mid-Peninsula                         1:04.62                    

                                                 5.  Sarah Bailey(8 )       Detour                                     1:05.10                    

                                                 6.  Madison Wilkie(8 )     Detour                                     1:05.34                    

                                                 7.  Becka Essa(9 )         Carney-Nadeau                              1:05.68                    

                                                 8.  Libby Shamion(09)      Crystal Falls  Forest Park                 1:05.88                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Jamie Dompier(12)      Chassell                                   1:00.62                    

                                                 2.  Tabitha Graham(11)     Brimley                                    1:03.19                    

                                                 3.  Rachel Hetherington(11)St. Ignace                                 1:04.24                    

                                                 4.  Kelsey Shope(11)       Rock Mid-Peninsula                         1:04.62                    

                                                 5.  Sarah Bailey(8 )       Detour                                     1:05.10                    

                                                 6.  Madison Wilkie(8 )     Detour                                     1:05.34                    

                                                 7.  Becka Essa(9 )         Carney-Nadeau                              1:05.68                    

                                                 8.  Molly Domitrovich(11)  Ontonagon                                  1:05.82                    

                                                 9.  Libby Shamion(09)      Crystal Falls  Forest Park                 1:05.88                    

                                                10.  Mikayla Barrows(11)    Eben Junction Superior Central             1:06.44                    

                                                11.  Katie Schultz(9 )      Bark River-Harris                          1:08.08                    

                                                12.  Annaleese Rasanen(9 )  Baraga                                     1:08.35                    

                                                13.  Bethany Engel(12)      Wakefield-Marenisco                        1:08.55                    

                                                14.  Evie Walters(10)       Eben Junction Superior Central             1:08.76                    

                                                15.  Jana Hendrickson(9 )   Lake Linden-Hubbell                        1:10.01                    

                                                16.  Sammi Jahfetson(9 )    Baraga                                     1:14.71                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         43.00     9. Engadine                            8.00         
   2. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    10. Ontonagon                           8.00         
   3. Pickford                           28.00    11. Rock Mid-Peninsula                  5.00         
   4. Brimley                            24.00    12. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   5. Chassell                           20.00    13. Munising                            4.00         
   6. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00    14. Bark River-Harris                   3.00         
   7. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00    15. Detour                              3.00         
   8. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 9.00    16. Rapid River                         1.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 8. 300M LOW HURD        FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Valerie Rowe(10)       Bessemer                                     51.57                    

                                                 2.  Shannon Gould(9 )      Rapid River                                  53.02                    

                                                 3.  Autam Wery(12)         Carney-Nadeau                                53.07                    

                                                 4.  Melissa Duvall(09)     Eben Junction Superior Central               53.13                    

                                                 5.  Kendra Campbell(11)    Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   54.67                    

                                                 6.  Brooke Corrigan(12)    Lake Linden-Hubbell                          54.76                    

                                                 7.  Frances Zelinski(10)   Watersmeet                                   57.48                    

                                                 8.  Kelsi Stapleton(9 )    Cooks-Big Bay de Noc                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Haillee Brown(12)      St. Ignace                                   49.41                    

                                                 2.  Kerri Chartrand(9 )    Brimley                                      49.53                    
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                                                 3.  Lori Wardynski(09)     Ontonagon                                    50.69                    

                                                 4.  Shannon Fish(12)       Baraga                                       52.11                    

                                                 5.  Margo Brown(10)        St. Ignace                                   52.47                    

                                                 6.  Georgie Dohl(12)       Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   52.72                    

                                                 7.  Kelsey Rambo(10)       Pickford                                     56.64                    

                                                 8.  Aspen Hood(9 )         Engadine                                    NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Haillee Brown(12)      St. Ignace                                   49.41                    

                                                 2.  Kerri Chartrand(9 )    Brimley                                      49.53                    

                                                 3.  Lori Wardynski(09)     Ontonagon                                    50.69                    

                                                 4.  Valerie Rowe(10)       Bessemer                                     51.57                    

                                                 5.  Shannon Fish(12)       Baraga                                       52.11                    

                                                 6.  Margo Brown(10)        St. Ignace                                   52.47                    

                                                 7.  Georgie Dohl(12)       Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   52.72                    

                                                 8.  Shannon Gould(9 )      Rapid River                                  53.02                    

                                                 9.  Autam Wery(12)         Carney-Nadeau                                53.07                    

                                                10.  Melissa Duvall(09)     Eben Junction Superior Central               53.13                    

                                                11.  Kendra Campbell(11)    Crystal Falls  Forest Park                   54.67                    

                                                12.  Brooke Corrigan(12)    Lake Linden-Hubbell                          54.76                    

                                                13.  Kelsey Rambo(10)       Pickford                                     56.64                    

                                                14.  Frances Zelinski(10)   Watersmeet                                   57.48                    

                                                15.  Kelsi Stapleton(9 )    Cooks-Big Bay de Noc                        NF                        

                                                16.  Aspen Hood(9 )         Engadine                                    NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         54.00    10. Engadine                            8.00         
   2. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    11. Rock Mid-Peninsula                  5.00         
   3. Brimley                            32.00    12. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   4. Pickford                           28.00    13. Munising                            4.00         
   5. Chassell                           20.00    14. Bessemer                            4.00         
   6. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00    15. Detour                              3.00         
   7. Ontonagon                          14.00    16. Bark River-Harris                   3.00         
   8. Lake Linden-Hubbell                 9.00    17. Baraga                              2.00         
   9. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00    18. Rapid River                         1.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 9. 800 METER RUN             FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Sarah Cullip(12)       St. Ignace                                 2:29.38                    

                                                 2.  Lillian Calcaterra(10) St. Ignace                                 2:33.79                    

                                                 3.  Erin Anderson(11)      Rapid River                                2:35.31                    

                                                 4.  Heidi Hagen(09)        Pickford                                   2:35.90                    

                                                 5.  Clara Knight(11)       Lake Linden-Hubbell                        2:35.92                    

                                                 6.  Sarah Bailey(8 )       Detour                                     2:36.47                    

                                                 7.  Christina Hanson(10)   Rock Mid-Peninsula                         2:36.52                    

                                                 8.  Tawna Ryynanen(8 )     Chassell                                   2:44.01                    

                                                 9.  Kaitlyn Marsh(12)      Munising                                   2:44.22                    

                                                10.  Taylor Busser(8 )      Dollar Bay                                 2:46.64                    

                                                11.  Anna Baij(11)          Munising                                   2:46.85                    

                                                12.  Miranda Sibley(11)     Wakefield-Marenisco                        2:57.12                    

                                                13.  Maddie Gabka(9 )       Bessemer                                   3:00.94                    

                                                14.  Carli Ongie(9 )        Lake Linden-Hubbell                         NF                        

                                                15.  Kelsey Meinke(12)      Bessemer                                    NF                        

                                                16.  Kassidee Yon(9 )       Wakefield-Marenisco                         NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         72.00    10. Engadine                            8.00         
   2. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    11. Rapid River                         7.00         
   3. Brimley                            32.00    12. Rock Mid-Peninsula                  5.00         
   4. Pickford                           32.00    13. Munising                            4.00         
   5. Chassell                           20.00    14. Bessemer                            4.00         
   6. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00    15. Detour                              4.00         
   7. Ontonagon                          14.00    16. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   8. Lake Linden-Hubbell                11.00    17. Bark River-Harris                   3.00         
   9. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00    18. Baraga                              2.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

10. DISCUS                    FINAL              1.  Sydni Petrie(12)       Bark River-Harris                       116'01.00"                    

                                                                                                             ** UP Div. 3 Record! **              

                                                 2.  Savannah Dugan(11)     Rudyard                                 115'02.50"                    

                                                 3.  Neena Brockway(12)     Rapid River                             107'05.00"                    

                                                 4.  Jaquline Formolo(12)   Engadine                                101'07.50"                    

                                                 5.  Brenna Bogaczyk(11)    Bessemer                                 98'05.00"                    

                                                 6.  Anne Archambeau(10)    Brimley                                  96'11.50"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         72.00    11. Lake Linden-Hubbell                11.00         
   2. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    12. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00         
   3. Brimley                            33.00    13. Rudyard                             8.00         
   4. Pickford                           32.00    14. Bessemer                            6.00         
   5. Chassell                           20.00    15. Rock Mid-Peninsula                  5.00         
   6. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00    16. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   7. Ontonagon                          14.00    17. Munising                            4.00         
   8. Rapid River                        13.00    18. Detour                              4.00         
   9. Bark River-Harris                  13.00    19. Baraga                              2.00         
  10. Engadine                           12.00                                                         
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11. SHOT PUT                  FINAL              1.  Savannah Dugan(11)     Rudyard                                  39'02.00"                    

                                                 2.  Kelley Wright(11)      St. Ignace                               33'03.00"                    

                                                 3.  Sarah Smith(10)        St. Ignace                               33'01.50"                    

                                                 4.  Anne Archambeau(10)    Brimley                                  31'05.00"                    

                                                 5.  Brenna Bogaczyk(11)    Bessemer                                 31'03.50"                    

                                                 6.  Sydni Petrie(12)       Bark River-Harris                        30'02.50"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         86.00    11. Engadine                           12.00         
   2. Brimley                            37.00    12. Lake Linden-Hubbell                11.00         
   3. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    13. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00         
   4. Pickford                           32.00    14. Bessemer                            8.00         
   5. Chassell                           20.00    15. Rock Mid-Peninsula                  5.00         
   6. Rudyard                            18.00    16. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   7. Ontonagon                          14.00    17. Munising                            4.00         
   8. Bark River-Harris                  14.00    18. Detour                              4.00         
   9. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00    19. Baraga                              2.00         
  10. Rapid River                        13.00                                                         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

12. HIGH JUMP                 FINAL              1.  Kelsey Shope(11)       Rock Mid-Peninsula                        5'03.00"                    

                                                 2.  Nicole Bouwma(12)      Detour                                    5'02.00"                    

                                                 3.  Shannon Fish(12)       Baraga                                    5'00.00"                    

                                                 4.  Tabitha Graham(11)     Brimley                                   4'10.00"                    

                                                 5.  Brenna Bogaczyk(11)    Bessemer                                  4'10.00"                    

                                                 6.  Bethany Engel(12)      Wakefield-Marenisco                       4'10.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         86.00    11. Rapid River                        13.00         
   2. Brimley                            41.00    12. Engadine                           12.00         
   3. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    13. Detour                             12.00         
   4. Pickford                           32.00    14. Lake Linden-Hubbell                11.00         
   5. Chassell                           20.00    15. Bessemer                           10.00         
   6. Rudyard                            18.00    16. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist       9.00         
   7. Rock Mid-Peninsula                 15.00    17. Baraga                              8.00         
   8. Bark River-Harris                  14.00    18. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   9. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00    19. Munising                            4.00         
  10. Ontonagon                          14.00    20. Wakefield-Marenisco                 1.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

13. POLE VAULT                FINAL              1.  Sarah Audette(10)      Lake Linden-Hubbell                       9'06.00"                    

                                                 2.  Victoria Cusick(12)    Rudyard                                   8'06.00"                    

                                                 3.  Kim Palo(12)           Bark River-Harris                         8'06.00"                    

                                                 4.  Valerie Rowe(10)       Bessemer                                  8'00.00"                    

                                                 5.  Michaela Peramaki(8 )  Grand Marais-Munising Baptist             8'00.00"                    

                                                 6.  Sarah Cullip(12)       St. Ignace                                7'06.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         87.00    11. Eben Junction Superior Central     14.00         
   2. Brimley                            41.00    12. Bessemer                           14.00         
   3. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    13. Rapid River                        13.00         
   4. Pickford                           32.00    14. Engadine                           12.00         
   5. Rudyard                            26.00    15. Detour                             12.00         
   6. Lake Linden-Hubbell                21.00    16. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist      11.00         
   7. Bark River-Harris                  20.00    17. Baraga                              8.00         
   8. Chassell                           20.00    18. Dollar Bay                          4.00         
   9. Rock Mid-Peninsula                 15.00    19. Munising                            4.00         
  10. Ontonagon                          14.00    20. Wakefield-Marenisco                 1.00         
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

14. LONG JUMP                 FINAL              1.  Teslyn Tyner(11)       Eben Junction Superior Central           15'03.50"                    

                                                 2.  Tabitha Graham(11)     Brimley                                  14'08.25"                    

                                                 3.  Michaela Peramaki(8 )  Grand Marais-Munising Baptist            14'06.75"                    

                                                 4.  Sam Ozanich(12)        Dollar Bay                               14'00.00"                    

                                                 5.  Deborah Starnes(11)    Felch North Dickinson                    13'06.50"                    

                                                 6.  Paige Blake(09)        Ontonagon                                13'02.75"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

   1. St. Ignace                         87.00    12. Ontonagon                          15.00         
   2. Brimley                            49.00    13. Bessemer                           14.00         
   3. Crystal Falls  Forest Park         34.00    14. Rapid River                        13.00         
   4. Pickford                           32.00    15. Detour                             12.00         
   5. Rudyard                            26.00    16. Engadine                           12.00         
   6. Eben Junction Superior Central     24.00    17. Baraga                              8.00         
   7. Lake Linden-Hubbell                21.00    18. Dollar Bay                          8.00         
   8. Chassell                           20.00    19. Munising                            4.00         
   9. Bark River-Harris                  20.00    20. Felch North Dickinson               2.00         
  10. Grand Marais-Munising Baptist      17.00    21. Wakefield-Marenisco                 1.00         
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  11. Rock Mid-Peninsula                 15.00                                                         


